BENDERS LANDSCAPING | PAVING STONES

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Metro full stone 210x140x50 mm

METRO

Metro is a stone with a smooth surface that is manu-
factured with a minor chamfer and minor spacer. The
stones gives a modern impression and suits perfectly
well in most environments.

Product information

Length, mm

Width, mm

Height, mm

Weight, kg/item
Quantity, items/pallet
Weight, kg/pallet
Quantity, m2/pallet
Weight, kg/m?
Quantity, items/m
Traffic class

Usability

210
140
50
3,29
350
1152
10,29
112
34
GC
Light traffic

SEE USER
INSTRUCTIONS
DOCUMENT
FOR PAVING
STONES AND
SLABS

SEE CARE
INSTRUCTIONS
DOCUMENT
FOR PAVING
STONES AND
SLABS

Benders Sverige AB | Edsvdra | Box 20 | SE-535 21 Kvénum
Tel: 010-888 00 00 | Fax: 010-888 02 40 | info@benders.se | www.benders.se

HEEEEEEEEEEEEE
ssBendersis
[ ] [ []
EEEEEEEEENEEEN

Graphite 22930018

More about Benders
www.benders.se

BENDERS | SE | 2019-08-27



