## PRODUCT DATA SHEET



Metro full stone 210x140x50 mm METRO

Metro is a stone with a smooth surface that is manufactured with a minor chamfer and minor spacer. The stones gives a modern impression and suits perfectly well in most environments.



## **Product information**

Length, mm	210
Width, mm	140
Height, mm	50
Weight, kg/item	3,29
Quantity, items/pallet	350
Weight, kg/pallet	1152
Quantity, m <sup>2</sup> /pallet	10,29
Weight, kg/m²	112
Quantity, items/m	34
Traffic class	GC
Usability	Light traffic

Grey 2293007B



Graphite 2293001B

SEE USER
INSTRUCTIONS
DOCUMENT
FOR PAVING
STONES AND
SLABS

SEE CARE
INSTRUCTIONS
DOCUMENT
FOR PAVING
STONES AND
SLABS

